How to Order Personalised Items
Send to: Webb Ivory, Preston PR0 2QP
1. All personalised items are specially produced to your exact requirements. Therefore,
it is extremely important to take extra care when completing the details of these items.
2. Enter the quantity required for each item you are ordering in the special boxes provided.
Please print clearly in BLOCK CAPITALS e.g. ABC etc. Pay particular attention to the clarity of
I L S U V D M W H.
3. If you require initials on any item, please ensure you enter full stops between each initial.

ORDER CODE
033WW
How to Order
1. First check that your name and address are stated correctly on the label at the
top of the order form. If they are incorrect, please complete the correct details in
the box provided.
2. Enter the quantity of each item you require in the ‘QUANTITY REQUIRED’ column.
(Remember, a ‘pack’ or ‘set’ counts as ONE item).
3. Full details on ordering personalised items are given on page 4.
4. Return your order form to Webb Ivory in the envelope provided.
POINTS TO NOTE:
1. Delivery: Please allow up to 14 days for delivery of your parcel.
2. How Much Can I Order? You can order as much as you like up to your credit limit.
Orders above your credit limit should be accompanied by a payment for the difference.
3. Payment Responsibility: You are responsible for paying us the price of the goods
that you order for yourself. As our agent you are also responsible for paying us the price of
the goods ordered by your supporters. If any of your supporters fails to pay for the goods
we have supplied to them through you, please contact Customer Services. We advise you to
collect your supporters’ payments either when they order or when you deliver the goods.
In accordance with the undertaking given to supporters in the Webb Ivory Catalogue, by
submitting this order you thereby agree to act as agent in connection with supporters
donations and pass them on in full to your nominated good cause.
4. When Do I Pay? When you receive your order you will also receive an invoice telling you
how much and when to pay. You can choose to pay in many ways including by Visa, Master-
card or Maestro. Full details with your invoice.
5. Customer Service: In order for us to more accurately resolve any financial/
balance queries you may have, your telephone call to us may be recorded or monitored
(in accordance with Oftel regulations).
Priority Order Form
1
1
1 2 3 - 4 5 6 - 7 8 W W
0 0 4 - 1 1 0 - 9 4 W W
- -
- -
- -
- -
- -
- -
- -
- -
- -
- -
- -
- -
- -
- -
- -
5
89
LUCKY DIP ERASERS (EXAMPLE ONLY)
CERAMIC COASTERS (EXAMPLE ONLY)
£4
£15
99
00
1
1
1 2 3 - 4 5 6 - 7 8 W W
0 0 4 - 1 1 0 - 9 4 W W
- -
- -